
Senate Community Affairs Committee


ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE


HEALTH PORTFOLIO


Additional Estimates 2014 - 2015, 25 February 2015


Ref No: SQ15-000043


OUTCOME: 5 - Primary Health Care


Topic: National Mental Health Commission


Type of Question: Written Question on Notice


Senator: Wright, Penny


Question:


a) Is it expected that any additional funds will be allocated to the Review?

b) Did the Commission draw on previous Report Cards to Parliament in formulating the report of the Review of Mental Health Services?


Answer:


a) That is a matter for Government.


b) Yes.

